
Darul Wahid; 103-21 177th St, Jamaica NY 11433 
Ph: 917 834 6046, email: darulwahidnyc@gmail.com ; Website: http://www.darulwahidnyc.org 

 twitter: @DarulWahidNYC; FB: DarulWahidNYC; Google+: DarulWahidNYC; WhatsApp, Viber Group: DW Masjid NYC 
SISTERS ARE WELCOME TO ATTEND ALL MASJID EVENTS; SEPARATE ENTRANCE 

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

Ramadan Mubarak RAMADAN, 1438 / May – June 2017 CALENDAR  

 Ramadan May-June 
2017 

DAY SUHOR 
Ends 
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12:53 6:03 8:17 9:53 
2 May 28 Sun 3:48 3:53 5:29 5:50 12:53 6:03 8:18 9:54 
3 May 29 Mon 3:47 3:52 5:28 5:49 12:53 6:04 8:19 9:55 
4 May 30 Tue 3:46 3:51 5:28 5:49 12:54 6:04 8:20 9:56 
5 May 31 Wed 3:46 3:51 5:27 5:48 12:54 6:05 8:20 9:57 
6 June 1 Thu 3:45 3:50 5:27 5:48 12:54 6:05 8:21 9:58 
7 June 2 Fri 3:44 3:49 5:27 5:48 12:54 6:06 8:22 9:59 
8 June 3 Sat 3:43 3:48 5:26 5:47 12:54 6:06 8:23 10:00 
9 June 4 Sun 3:43 3:48 5:26 5:47 12:54 6:07 8:23 10:01 

10 June 5 Mon 3:42 3:47 5:25 5:46 12:55 6:07 8:24 10:02 
“The best charity is that given in Ramadhan.” [At-Tirmithi]. 
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12:55 6:08 8:25 10:03 
12 June 7 Wed 3:41 3:46 5:25 5:46 12:55 6:08 8:25 10:04 
13 June 8 Thu 3:41 3:46 5:25 5:46 12:55 6:08 8:26 10:04 
14 June 9 Fri 3:40 3:45 5:25 5:46 12:55 6:09 8:26 10:05 
15 June 10 Sat 3:40 3:45 5:24 5:45 12:56 6:09 8:27 10:06 
16 June 11 Sun 3:40 3:45 5:24 5:45 12:56 6:09 8:27 10:06 
17 June 12 Mon 3:40 3:45 5:24 5:45 12:56 6:10 8:28 10:07 
18 June 13 Tue 3:39 3:44 5:24 5:45 12:56 6:10 8:28 10:08 
19 June 14 Wed 3:39 3:44 5:24 5:45 12:56 6:10 8:29 10:08 
20 June 15 Thu 3:39 3:44 5:24 5:45 12:57 6:11 8:29 10:09 

“He who feeds a fasting person will gain the same reward as he will, without decreasing from the fasting person’s rewards.” [Ahmad] 
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21 June 16 Fri 3:39 3:44 5:24 5:45 N
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ins before Zohur 
Except Jum
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12:57 6:11 8:29 10:09 
22 June 17 Sat 3:39 3:44 5:24 5:45 12:57 6:11 8:30 10:10 
23 June 18 Sun 3:39 3:44 5:24 5:45 12:57 6:12 8:30 10:10 
24 June 19 Mon 3:39 3:44 5:25 5:46 12:57 6:12 8:30 10:10 
25 June 20 Tue 3:39 3:44 5:25 5:46 12:58 6:12 8:31 10:10 
26 June 21 Wed 3:40 3:45 5:25 5:46 12:58 6:12 8:31 10:11 
27 June 22 Thu 3:40 3:45 5:25 5:46 12:58 6:12 8:31 10:11 
28 June 23 Fri 3:40 3:45 5:26 5:47 12:58 6:13 8:31 10:11 
29 June 24 Sat 3:41 3:46 5:26 5:47 12:59 6:13 8:31 10:11 
30 June 25 Sun 3:41 3:46 5:26 5:47 12:59 6:13 8:31 10:11 

“Fasting is a shield and protection from Hellfire” [Ahmad] 
 

Darul Wahid Masjid Ramadan Jamat Time  
Fajr Zohur / 

Jumuah 
Asr Maghrib Isha & Tarawih 

4:00 AM 1:30 PM 6:30 PM +10 Minutes After Azan 10:15 PM 
Ramadan & Eid Ul Fitr Based On Local Moon Sighting;   Special Ramadan Programs 

ZAKATUL FITR: $10 USD   Eid Prayer 8:30AM;  Location: Liberty Park Basketball Court 


